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We are ACHIEVERS!           We are a COMMUNITY!           We are PROUD!          We are INCLUSIVE! 

 

Dear parents and carers, 

 

After school clubs will go live at 8am Friday 13th February 2026 

 

Mon 23rd Feb – Mon 23rd March - Multi Sports £21 (5 weeks) 

Tue 24th Feb – Tue 24th March - Music Club £16 (no Music club Tues 10th March - 4 weeks) 

Tue 24th Feb – Tue 24th March- Gardening/Eco £20 (5weeks) 

Wed 25th Feb – Wed 25th March- Origami £20 (5 weeks) 

Wed 25th Feb – Wed 25th March - Minecraft £25 (5weeks) 

Thurs 26th Feb - Thurs 26th March - Chess £16 (no Chess club on Thurs 12th March - 4 weeks) 

Thurs 26th Feb – Thurs 26th March - Year 5 Football £21 (5 weeks)  

Thurs 26th Feb – Thurs 26th March - Year 6 Football £21 (5 weeks) 

Fri 27th Feb – Fri 20th March – Dodgeball £21 (4 weeks) 

  

Kind regards 

IHJS 
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